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	  101
(11)	
Fauth, George
Fauth, Noma
	 
410-484-0567 (h)
410-382-5250 (c)
410-456-6720 (c)
	

george5252gf@gmail.com
cmsnf@verizon.net

	 102
(28)
Hirsch, Dina
Adelberg, Richard
	
410-653-0555 (h)
732-859-2642 (c)
410-336-6490 (c)
	

imagination4me@gmail.com
richardadelberg@gmail.com 

	 103
(19)
Goldstock, Pat
	
410-504-5890 (h)
410-978-1619 (c)
	

harveygoldstock@aol.com

	 104
(32)
Matz, Richard
Matz, Alina
	
410-484-8757 (h)
410-499-8757 (c)
410-499-8211 (c)
	

allmat@comcast.net
alinamatz99@gmail.com 

	 105
(24)
(Private)
	
	

	 106
(27)
Blanchard, Samra
	
443-660-9538 (h)
443-310-3822 (c)
	

samrasb@yahoo.com

	 107
(38)
Jurist, Cathy
	 
410-486-6640 (h)
410-935-4535 (c)
	

cjurist@comcast.net

	 108
(1)
Carmi, Shlomo
Carmi, Rachel
	
410-902-6030 (h)
443-857-1931 (c)
443-857-1928 (c)
	

carmi@umbc.edu 

	 109
(3)
Kornblit, Chaim
Kornblit, Joan
	 
410-486-0409 (h)
443-560-7255 (c)
	

joanherb@comcast.net

	 110
(8)
Mechali, Albert (Toto)
Mechali, Miki
	 
410-486-2855 (h)
443-845-6200 (c)
410-952-7878 (c)
	


MikicMechali@gmail.com

	 111
(37)
Rosen, Howard
Rosen, Susan
	 

443-604-4966 (c)
443-604-3772 (c)
	


my3sons51@gmail.com

	 112
(4)
Spitz, Susan
	 
 
443-630-8718 (c)
	

srspitz@yahoo.com

	 113
(44)
Gold, Aleks
Gold, Polina
	

410-689-9146 (c)
443-834-3888 (c)
	

homecare2003@gmail.com
apgolds@yahoo.com

	 201
(6)
Tripps, Avon
Tripps, Beatrice
	 
443-438-3136 (h)
443-604-6753 (c)
443-386-6111 (c)
	

atripps113@gmail.com
bltripps@aol.com

	 202
(30)
Miller, Rita
	 
410-486-2142 (h)
410-404-5839 (c)
	

ritamill99@yahoo.com

	 203
(20)
Brodsky, Bobby
Brodsky, Laurie
	 

410-303-7100 (c)
410-599-0602 (c)
	

brodskyr@gmail.com
laurie@flipflopfaredeals.com 

	 204
(31)
Weisbrot, Eric
Weisbrot, Michele
	 
410-484-8121 (h)
410-375-6401 (c)
410-375-5838 (c)
	

doctorelw@comcast.net
msw8254@aol.com

	 205
(23)
Adelstein, Miriam
	 
 301-897-9688 (h)

	

miriam116@aol.com 

	 206
(25)
Russell, Rory
Russell, Sharon
	 
410-560-2968 (h)
443-690-6002 (c)
410-303-3491 (c)
	

rory@kmagroupllc.com
sharon@kmagroupllc.com

	 207
(35) 
(Private)
	 

	


	 208
(5) 
Glazer, Sima
	 
410-653-3259 (h)
410-852-7523 (c)
	

ysglazer@gmail.com

	 209
(7) 
Lasky, Brian
Lasky, Marcy
	

443-802-1082 (c)
410-419-0537 (c)
	

brian@mmmcmail.com
marcy@mmmcmail.com 

	 210
(2) 
Klimberg, Sue
	 
410-580-5262 (h)
443-921-5019 (c)
	

susie1151948@yahoo.com

	 211
(16) 
Hoskins, Victor
Hoskins, Diane
	 

443-629-5212 (c)
410-353-6321 (c)
	

vhoskins79@gmail.com
dhoskins75@gmail.com

	 212
(48) 
Jackson, Hollis
	 
443-544-7577  (h)
410-218-6720 (c)
	

hollis1818@outlook.com

	 213
(46) 
Coleman, James
Coleman, Dorothy
	 
443-660-9908 (h)
443-253-4096 (c)
443-253-8259 (c)
	

jcoleman511@comcast.net
dmcoleman511@gmail.com

	 301
(13) 
Gardner, Judy
	 
443-450-5296 (h)
207-321-8800 (c)
	

judegar77@gmail.com

	 302
(14) 
Chase, Richard
Chase, Hennie
	 
 
410-908-4411 (c)
410-303-1710 (c)
	


rihekeje@aol.com

	 303
(21) 
Freedman, Robert
Freedman, Sharon
	 
410-484-6851 (h)
410-615-0847 (c)
410-370-8596 (c)
	

rofreedman@comcast.net
sharoncf@comcast.net

	 304
(29) 
Seidman, Sidney
Seidman, Rebecca
	 
443-660-9113 (h)
410-215-8812 (c)
410-409-5232 (c)
	

sidney.seidman@gmail.com
rebecca.seidman@comcast.net

	 305
(22) 
Farshchi, Hamid
Farshchi, Shirin
	 
410-486-0803 (h)
410-627-5491 (c)
443-547-2360 (c)
	

parvizfarshchi@gmail.com
zargar.shirin@gmail.com

	 306
(26) 
Albright, Dave
Albright, Jen
	 

443-690-5839
	

dave@dfajrlaw.com 

	307  
(33)
Benney, Sandy
	
 
410-591-5790 (c)
	

sandybenney123@gmail.com

	 308
(12) 
Wachter, Jeanne
	 
410-484-2659 (h)
410-978-1183 (c)
	

jswach1@verizon.net

	 309
(10) 
Baum, Steve
Baum, Fran
	 
410-653-3557 (h)
443-465-5706 (c)
443-465-5707 (c)
	

ssbaum54@gmail.com
fbaum10@gmail.com

	 310
(9) 
Ferrugia, Liz
Magarick, Ron
	 

410-978-5332 (c)
443-668-8411 (c)
	

eferrugia1@gmail.com 
ronmagarick@gmail.com 

	  311
(17)
Katz, Susanne
	
443-869-3377 (h)
410-299-8643 (c)
	

sskatz@comcast.net

	 312
(47) 
Morrison, Marlene
Cohen, Gerald
	
410-484-9315 (h)
410-571-5415 (c)
443-602-5856 (c)
	

marlenesmorrison@gmail.com 
gdcohen1@gmail.com 

	 313
(45) 
Leven, Steve
	 
410-484-0143 (h)
410-241-4019 (c)
	

sleven@comcast.net

	 403
(15) 
Abosch, John
Abosch, Susan
	 
410-486-5008 (h)
410-960-9250 (c)
410-960-1711 (c)
	

john@abosch.com
susan@abosch.com

	 404
(34) 
Givner, Larry
Bogetti, Tracey
	 
443-438-6067 (h)
443-552-6526 (c)
443-904-3033 (c)
	

larry.2315@aim.com
traceybogetti@comcast.net

	 405
(39) 
Schuffman, Howard
Schuffman, Denise
	 
410-484-4948 (h)
410-245-5252 (c)
410-207-5000 (c)
	

chanceno1@aol.com
dmschuffman@gmail.com

	 406
(40)
Gurney, Saul
Gurney, Joan
	 
 
410-456-1877 (c)
410-456-1878 (c)
	

sg0505@comcast.net
jmgurney@comcast.net

	 407
(41) 
Blavatt, Ronald
Blavatt, Jason
	 
443-438-3233 (h)
443-865-7700 (c)
443-865-7703 (c)
	

law@blavatt.com
jasonblavatt@blavatt.com

	 408
(42) 
Wolf, Alan
Wolf, Janet
	 
443-449-5345 (h)
443-250-2995 (c)
410-507-5066 (c)
	

alanfwolfmd@yahoo.com
janetmwolf@yahoo.com

	 409
(4) 
Weinberg, Linda
	 
410-486-2435 (h)
856-816-2898 (c)
	

llweinberg613@gmail.com

	 410
(36)
Schwartz, Marlene Trivas
	
410-484-1901 (h)
410-207-0718 (c)
	

marleneischwartz@gmail.com

	 411
(18) 
Walters, Lee
Harris, Stacy
	 
410-653-2357 (h)
410-804-9435 (c)
410-371-2433 (c)
	

sldinvestments@comcast.net
stacyh154@aol.com
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	 101 
(11)
Zale, Karen
	

410-302-1140 (c)
	

zale1951@gmail.com 

	 102
(28) 
Hammond, Julian
Hammond, Lauren
	

310-601-6766 (c)
917-686-8844 (c)
	

Hammond.Julian@gmail.com
Lauren.Birenbaum@gmail.com 

	 103
(19) 
Mazor, Donald
Mazor, Paula
	 
 410-415-5218 (h)
 
 
	


paulasdesigns@yahoo.com

	 104
(32) 
Mondell, Gerry
Mondell, Linda
	 
410-486-1542 (h)
717-577-7859 (c)
410-350-4316 (c)
	

gpmondell@gmail.com
lhmondell@gmail.com

	 105
(24) 
Miller, Myron
Miller, Judy
	 
410-653-7952 (h)
410-960-6374 (c)
443-286-4687 (c)
	

myrmiller1@verizon.net
brem11@verizon.net

	 106
(27) 
(Private)
	 
 

	



	 107
(38) 
Raffel, Lorraine
	 
410-486-6483 (h)
410-596-8226 (c)
	

lraffel@yahoo.com

	 108
(1) 
Cataldo, Bernard
Cataldo, Judith
	 
410-602-1132 (h)
443-462-6898 (c)
410-812-2181 (c)
	

jbcatt@verizon.net
judicat@verizon.net

	 109
(3) 
Brager, Gary
Brager, Evelyn
	 
410-486-1876 (h)
443-204-6026 (c)
410-294-1177 (c)
	

garybrager@yahoo.com

	 110
(8) 
Turkel, Shlomo
Turkel, Yael
	 
410-486-2212 (h)
443-253-2789 (c)
	

sturkel@mac.com
yturkel@mac.com

	 111
(37) 
Sagal, Stuart
Sagal, Beverly
	 
410-486-9598 (h)
410-733-0964 (c)
410-245-9911 (c)
	

ssagal@comcast.net

	 112
(4) 
Pearlstein, Robbie
	 
410-484-2223 (h)
410-370-9411 (c)
	

rlp318@aol.com

	 113
(44) 
Florman, William
Florman, Gail
	 
410-484-8529 (h)
443-467-8440 (c)
443-858-5526 (c)
	

flormanw@gmail.com
gflorman@yahoo.com

	 201
(6) 
Silbert, Louis
Silbert, Jill
	 
410-653-4141 (h)
	


jogwalkjill1@aol.com

	 202
(30) 
(Private)
	
	

	 203
(20) 
Jacobs, Sheryl
Shorofsky, Stephen
	 

410-409-2135
443-668-0588
	

sherylrjacobs@gmail.com 
sshorofsky@gmail.com 

	 204
(31) 
Blum, Harry
Blum, Phyllis
	 
410-486-4010 (h)
 
410-627-9734 (c)
	

hblumii@aol.com
mimiphlls@aol.com

	 205
(23) 
Schimberg, Phillip
	 
410-653-9471 (h)
410-428-0883 (c)
	

psi0711@comcast.net

	 206
(25)
(Private)
	
	


	 207
(35) 
Weinstock, Gloria
	
410-484-8207 (h)
203-217-6453 (c)
	

mwcard2@aol.com

	 208
(5) 
Aronson, Diane
	 
443-379-0689 (h)
410-404-6959 (c)
	

dparonson2@gmail.com  

	 209
(7) 
Hupfeldt, Kathy
	 

443-992-0428 (c) 
	

hupfeldt@gmail.com 

	 210
(2) 
Whitt, Muriel
Whitt, LaVern
	 
410-356-5242 (h)
443-928-8383 (c)
310-804-5989 (c)
	

Whittwillie@aol.com 
JourneyEntertainmentLLC@gmail.com 

	 211
(16) 
Slotkin, Richard
Slotkin, Iris
	 
410-486-4808 (h)
	

rslotkin@wesleyan.edu
islotkin@aol.com

	 212
(48) 
Posner, Pat
	 
410-486-0811 (h)

	

patposner42@gmail.com

	 213
(46) 
Pardes, Sylvia
	 
443-501-3620 (h)
	

sylviapardes@gmail.com 

	 301
(13) 
Hardy, Carla
Tweed, Scott
	 
443-870-3822 (h)
443-413-6159 (c)
443-253-5946 (c)
	

crhardy@creighton.edu
piglettoon@gmail.com

	 302
(14) 
Pari Pezeshki
	 
410-785-1313 (h)
410-446-1154 (c)
	

paripezeshki@gmail.com

	 303
(21) 
Reiner, Fred
Reiner, Marilyn
	 
410-363-3885 (h)
410-206-4914 (c)
443-876-3048 (c)
	

freiner1@gmail.com
mreiner4@gmail.com

	 304
(29) 
Katz, Ellen
	 
410-484-5020 (h)
443-622-7490 (c)
	

execdir16@verizon.net

	 305
(22)
Harold Rotman
	 
 
	

hrot@comcast.net

	 306
(26)
Friedman, Edwin
Friedman, Faina
	 

410-627-3702 (c)
410-241-2303 (c)
	


fainochka_ff@yahoo.com

	 307
(33) 
Krell, Amir
Krell, Margie
	 

410-336-4401 (c)
443-204-2061 (c)
	

krellamir@gmail.com
levkrell@comcast.net

	 308     
(12) 
Razdan, Raj
Razdan, Deepti
	
443-544-7710 (h)
443-564-8400 (c)
443-710-7770 (c)
	

rajrazdan@gmail.com
drazdan5@yahoo.com

	 309
(10)
Matthews, Julie Nolan
Cram, Steve
	 

410-804-1350 (c)
703-408-3261 (c)
	

julienolanmatthews@gmail.com
stevecram@verizon.net

	 310
(9) 
Taub, Stuart
Taub, Beth
	 
410-486-1266 (h)
410-935-5460 (c)
410-971-3308 (c)
	

staub1979@gmail.com 
pbkt1@verizon.net 

	 311  
(17)
Taghizadeh, Mitra
	 
 410-561-8411 (h)
	

mftaghizadeh@verizon.net 

	 312
 (47)
Roslynn Goldberg
	 
410-486-6390 (h)
410-302-4076 (c)
	

Roznbarry@aol.com

	 313   
(45)
(Private)
	 
	

	 403
(15)
Radov, Lisa
Radov, Jay
	

443-286-5457 (c)
443-253-2369 (c)
	

radovlisa@gmail.com
jradov@crownpfc.com	

	 404   
(34)
(Private)
	 
	

	 405
(39) 
Taylor, Sam
Taylor, Melody
	 
 
410-591-9724 (c)
443-386-3864 (c)
	

steeltunes88@gmail.com 
mcraigmyle@gmail.com 

	 406
(40) 
Saltzman, Helen
Baum, Mark
	 
410-484-5806 (h)
410-370-5410 (c)
914-980-9701 (c)
	

helen.saltzman13@gmail.com 
mark@allbaths.com 

	 407
(41) 
Kreis, Ronald
Kreis, Barbara
	 
410-653-3848 (h)

410-236-1779 (c)
	


bkreis07@gmail.com

	 408
(42) 
Shugarman, Gail
	 
410-486-1661 (h)
410-812-5401 (c)
	

gshugar702@aol.com

	 409
(43) 
Gaines, Myrt
Gaines, Mary-B
	 
 
443-392-5073 (c)
410-504-7581 (c)
	

myrtgaines@gainesandco.com
gaines007@aol.com

	 410
(36) 
(Private)
	 

	


	 411
(18) 
Kassap, Barbara
	 
410-484-5592 (h)
410-913-3882 (c)
	

kassapinvestments@comcast.net


[bookmark: 28-1][bookmark: 28-3][bookmark: 28-4]
2800 Stone Cliff Directory		Page 1
